
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
79 

136 
144 
921 
101 
730 
741 

96 
20 

267 
52 
73 

166 
61 

192 
233 
272 
176 
941 
118 

51 
15 
38 
72 
94 
62 
80 

115 
25 

3 
106 

82 
138 
320 

59 
77 

177 
10 

713 
194 

89 
174 

63 

Name 
POMPILI Emilio 
TROMBETTA Ruben 
GATTI Guglielmo 
MONTECCHI Luca 
LODATO Lorenzo 
BASILE Riccardo 
PICETTI Diego 
CANAVESE Gabriele 
BROZZI Mattia 
FASOLATO Corrado 
FOIERA Bruno 
GUARELLA Gaetano 
BOSIO Marco 
BARRACO Francesco 
BOMBARDINI Stefano 
BRUGNATTI Vanni 
DALL'OSSO Vittorio 
CONCATO Alberto 
OLIVI Vincenzo 
FRATANGELO Alessio 
SALLADINI Loris 
MOLITERNO Giovanni 
STERNI Gianluca 
BACCO Fabio 
BERTI Riccardo 
ZAETTA Gabriele 
GUIDI Gian Luca 
DE LUCA Cristian 
NESSENZIA Samuel 
ZARANTONELLO Luca 
CIULLINI Mirko 
BACILIERI Alessandro 
BINDELLA Alessandro 
RAVARELLI Luca Edoardo 
POZZI Pietro 
FERRARI Filippo 
CONCATO Virginio 
GALLON Franco 
ZANINELLI Nicola 
CASTELLANI Gianluca 
MARZOCCHI Roberto 
FERRARI Andrea 
NANNUCCI Alessandro 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:05.168 
2:05.648 
2:06.298 
2:06.828 
2:07.409 
2:07.433 
2:07.439 
2:07.498 
2:07.537 
2:07.623 
2:07.661 
2:07.668 
2:07.873 
2:07.890 
2:07.917 
2:08.115 
2:08.254 
2:08.382 
2:08.391 
2:08.488 
2:08.587 
2:08.627 
2:08.736 
2:08.760 
2:08.779 
2:08.970 
2:09.042 
2:09.065 
2:09.067 
2:09.177 
2:09.255 
2:09.426 
2:09.869 
2:09.925 
2:09.978 
2:10.020 
2:10.228 
2:10.471 
2:10.571 
2:10.694 
2:10.707 
2:10.803 
2:10.837 

In 
5 
3 
2 
5 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
6 
2 
3 
3 
3 
6 
3 
4 
2 
6 
3 
2 
6 
6 
5 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
5 
3 
5 
6 
5 
3 
3 
2 

Diff 

0.480 
1.130 
1.660 
2.241 
2.265 
2.271 
2.330 
2.369 
2.455 
2.493 
2.500 
2.705 
2.722 
2.749 
2.947 
3.086 
3.214 
3.223 
3.320 
3.419 
3.459 
3.568 
3.592 
3.611 
3.802 
3.874 
3.897 
3.899 
4.009 
4.087 
4.258 
4.701 
4.757 
4.810 
4.852 
5.060 
5.303 
5.403 
5.526 
5.539 
5.635 
5.669 

Gap 

0.480 
0.650 
0.530 
0.581 
0.024 
0.006 
0.059 
0.039 
0.086 
0.038 
0.007 
0.205 
0.017 
0.027 
0.198 
0.139 
0.128 
0.009 
0.097 
0.099 
0.040 
0.109 
0.024 
0.019 
0.191 
0.072 
0.023 
0.002 
0.110 
0.078 
0.171 
0.443 
0.056 
0.053 
0.042 
0.208 
0.243 
0.100 
0.123 
0.013 
0.096 
0.034 

Laps 
5 
3 
2 
5 
6 
5 
3 
3 
5 
6 
3 
6 
2 
6 
6 
3 
6 
5 
6 
6 
4 
3 
6 
5 
3 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
3 
3 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
AVA 
AVA 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 

No. 
88 

821 
811 

64 
85 

261 
18 
90 
95 

431 

Name 
SCARANO Pasquale 
POLLONE Walter 
LONGONE Pasquale 
GARBIN Piero 
ARNOLDI Ivo 
DAL ZOTTO Stefano 
LEONARDO Antonio 
CAMPOLUCCI Andrea 
CANAVESE Davide 
MONTOYA Antonio 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:11.407 
2:11.656 
2:11.769 
2:11.813 
2:11.843 
2:12.226 
2:12.310 
2:12.426 
2:14.125 
2:14.937 

In 
3 
2 
6 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
5 
6 

Diff 
6.239 
6.488 
6.601 
6.645 
6.675 
7.058 
7.142 
7.258 
8.957 
9.769 

Gap 
0.570 
0.249 
0.113 
0.044 
0.030 
0.383 
0.084 
0.116 
1.699 
0.812 

Laps 
6 
3 
6 
2 
2 
2 
3 
5 
5 
6 

Club 
VEL 
AVA 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
AVA 
VEL 
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